
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

          

 

             

 

 

 

Stillington Primary School 
NEWSLETTER NO 28 

Friday 28th April 2017 

 

 

        Golden Book          

Grace L, Thomas M, Pippin S and Oliver M – for 

their excellent efforts this week using column 

addition and regrouping.  

Poppy M and Oliver M – for settling into our 

school so well! 

Maisy M, Jasmine P and Oisín R – Great work 

measuring length, mass and capacity. 

Keatan T – Excellent effort with spelling, 

grammar and punctuation – persevering and 

succeeding.  

CONGRATULATIONS TO YOU ALL 

Dinner Money  

Dinner money for the next half term will be £48.30  

Weekly payments are £10.50 for all Junior children. 

Cheques should be made payable to Stillington 

Primary School and all payments should be in clearly 

labelled envelopes. All payments in advance please. 

 

  FoSS News 

The FoSS committee would like donations of 

tombola prizes for a cream tea they have 

planned on the 21st May (look out for further 

information coming soon). Donations can be left 

in the school office. There will be a non-

uniform day on the 19th May and instead of the 

usual £1 donation, FoSS would like families to 

bring in cakes or buns for the cream tea.  

The next FoSS meeting will be on Wednesday 

7th June. Please go along and show your support. 
 

Diary Dates 

Monday 8th May to Thursday 11th May – Year 6 

SATs. 

Wednesday 10th May – Parent Forum 3.40pm. 

Monday 15th May – Internet Safety Talk for 

Parents 6.30pm. 

Tuesday 16th May – Group Photos. 

Wednesday 17th May – Year 5/6 Kwik Cricket. 

Friday 19th May – Non-uniform day – Bring a cake. 

Sunday 21st May – FoSS Cream Tea. 

Tuesday 23rd May – Mrs Shires in to see Year 6 

about transition to Easingwold. 

Friday 26th May – Break up for half term holiday. 

Wednesday 7th June – Year 5/6 Rounders. 

Thursday 8th June – Bag2School Collection. 

Monday 19th June – New Starters Visit. 

Wednesday 21st June – Year 6 Mini Olympics at 

Easingwold School. 

Friday 23rd June – Year 5 Discovery Day at 

Easingwold School. 

Monday 26th June – New Starters Visit. 

Thursday 29th June – Year 5 Sport Day at 

Easingwold School. 

Thursday 29th June – Year 6 Treasure Hunt at 

Easingwold School. 

Monday 3rd July – New Starters Visit.  

Monday 3rd July – Cluster Athletics. 

Tuesday 4th July – Sports Day 1.30pm. 

Wednesday 5th July to Friday 7th July -Year 6 

Transition Days to Easingwold School. 

Monday 10th July – New Starters Visit. 

Wednesday 12th July – Infant Woodland Trip. 

Thursday 13th July – Junior Woodland Trip. 

Friday 14th July – Leavers BBQ. 

Monday 17th July – New Starters Visit. 

Wednesday 19th July – Parents Evening. 

Friday 21st July – End of Term Service 1.30pm. 

School to finish at 2pm. 

There are a lot of things going on over the next 

few weeks. Please keep reading your newsletters 

for further information and for any additional 

diary dates. 

 
 

May Day Bank Holiday 

Don’t forget that it is a Bank Holiday on Monday 

so we will see you all in school on Tuesday 2nd 

May. 

Welcome Back 

We hope that you have all had a lovely Easter 

break and managed to enjoy some sunny weather. 

We are looking forward to a busy summer term 

and learning about the Rainforest for our whole 

school topic.  

Lost Property 

Keisha S is missing a pair of blue P.E shorts. Can 

everyone please have a look in their P.E bags 

and at home to see if they have picked them up 

by mistake.  


